
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2nd Semester 

  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:30-
09:20           

09:30- 
10:20 NMED 1006 

Programming Logic 
and Philosophy 
Yasin Özarslan 

Sakai Online Classrom 

  
NMED 1008 

Graphic Design and 
Applications in New Media 

Ayça Taşçı 
C013 

NMED 1004 
Principles of Journalism 

Huriye Toker 
C001 

  

10:30-
11:20 

NMED 1006 
Programming Logic and 

Philosophy 
Yasin Özarslan 

C127     

11:30-
12:20       

12:30-
13:20   

13:30-
14:20    

NMED 1008 
Graphic Design and 

Applications in New Media 
Ayça Taşçı 

C013 

NMED 1002 
New Media and  

Communication Theories 
Sevda Alankuş 

C001 

  

14:30-
15:20     

15:30-
16:20   

  
    

16:30-
17:20   

  
      

17:30-
18:20   

  
      

18:30-
19:20 

          



4th Semester 

  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:30-09:20 
          

09:30- 
10:20 

NMED 2004 
Video Design and Applications 

Simge Gökbayrak 
C013 

NMED 2002 
Mobile Applications  

for New Media 
Tohid Ahmed Rana 

C013 

    
NMED 2002 

Mobile Applications  
for New Media 

Tohid Ahmed Rana 
C013 

10:30-11:20     

11:30-12:20     

12:30-13:20   

13:30-14:20 
  

NMED 2008 
News Reporting Techniques 

Huriye Toker 
C001 

NMED 2006 
Research Methods in 

New Media 
Özlem Ozan 

C127 

NMED 2004 
Video Design and Applications 

Simge Gökbayrak 
C013 

NMED 2008 
News Reporting Techniques 

Huriye Toker 
C010 

14:30-15:20 
  

15:30-16:20   

16:30-17:20 
  

  
    

17:30-18:20 
  

  
      

18:30-19:20           

 



6th Semester 

  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:30-09:20 
          

09:30- 10:20 
          

10:30-11:20 
          

11:30-12:20 
          

12:30-13:20 
  

13:30-14:20 
  

NMED 3002 
New Media and Journalism 

Design Studio II 
Sakai Online Classrom 

  

NMED 3002 
New Media and Journalism 

Design Studio II 
Y313 

  

14:30-15:20 

  

NMED 3120 
Applied Ethics in 

Communication and Media 
Sevda Alankuş 

C005 
 

(Faculty Elective)   

15:30-16:20 
     

16:30-17:20 
      

17:30-18:20 
  

  
      

18:30-19:20           

 


